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Keri Pallesen 
Daggett County Recorder 

 
Effective May 14, 2019 

UT Code 17-21-18.5 Fees of the County Recorder 
 
Recording Fees: 
 
Each document submitted for recording…………………………………………………...

$40.00 
Plus each additional description after the first 10, lot, unit, claim,  
easement, right of way, or exception……………………………………………..
  $2.00 

Plat of Subdivision or Condominium, etc. per sheet………………………………….
$50.00 

Plus each lot………………………………………………………………………………....
  $2.00 

 
 
Other Fees: 
 
Certification per Document……………………………………………………………………..

 $5.00 
Copy of Ownership Plat (18”x18”)...............................................................  $2.50 
Copy of Recorded Document (per page)......................................................  $0.25 
Incoming Fax (per page)..............................................................................  $0.50 
COINS Tax Roll / screen printout……………………………………………………………...

 $0.25 
 
 
 

Commissioners 
Randy Asay, Chairman 
rasay@daggettcounty.org 

Jack Lytle 
jlytle@daggettcounty.org 

Matt Tippets  
mtippets@daggettcounty.org 

435-784-3218, ext. 425 

Clerk/Treasurer 
Brian Raymond 

braymond@daggettcounty.org 
435-784-3154 

 

Auditor/Recorder 
Keri Pallesen 

kpallesen@daggettcounty.org 
435-784-3210 

 

Assessor 
Lesa Asay 

lasay@daggettcounty.org 
435-784-3222 

 

Sheriff 
Erik Bailey 

ebailey@daggettcounty.org 
435-784-3255 

 

Attorney 
Niel Lund 

nlund@daggettcounty.org 
435-784-3218, ext 140 

  Fax Number: 435-784-3335   
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Copy Fees are set by the County Commission effective June 19, 2001. 
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